The PA-5000 Series is a next-generation
firewall that delivers unprecedented
visibility and control over applications,
users and content on enterprise
networks.
The Palo Alto NetworksTM PA-5000 Series is comprised of three
high performance platforms, the PA-5020, the PA-5050 and
the PA-5060, all of which are targeted at high speed Internet

Operating temperature 32° to 122° F, 0° to 50° C
Non-operating temperature -4° to 158° F, -20° to 70° C
ORDERING INFORMATION PA-5060  PA-5050 PA-5020
Platform PAN-PA-5060  PAN-PA-5050 PAN-PA-5020
Solid State Disk Drives (120 GB) PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120  PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120
Solid State Disk Drives (240 GB) PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240  PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240  PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240
AC Power Supply PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC  PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC
DC Power Supply PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC  PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC PAN-PA-5000-PWR-
DCFan Tray  PAN-PA-5000-FAN PAN-PA-5000-FAN PAN-PA-5000-FAN
Fan Filter PAN-PA-5000-FLTR PAN-PA-5000-FLTR  PAN-PA-5000-FLTR
For additional information on the PA-5000 Series software features, please visit www.paloaltonetworks.com/literature.
Palo Alto Networks
232 E. Java Drive
Sunnyvale, CA. 94089